
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

12/27/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 891,505

2nd Payment 927,165

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 964,252

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,002,822

5th Payment 1,042,935

1 12/28/13 Sat $27,172,474 $15,691,522 $40,000,000 $22,148,394.24 1.806 7.5% 7.5% 6th Payment 1,084,652

2 01/01/14 Wed $23,881,688 $29,482,685 $50,000,000 $27,685,492.80 1.806 6.6% 13.6% 7th Payment 1,128,038

3 01/04/14 Sat $28,986,882 $46,221,988 $60,000,000 $33,222,591.36 1.806 7.9% 20.4% 8th Payment 1,173,160

4 01/08/14 Wed $27,289,666 $61,981,186 $74,000,000 $41,000,000.00 1.806 7.5% 26.4% 9th Payment 1,220,086

5 01/11/14 Sat $30,436,226 $79,557,454 $89,000,000 $49,300,000.00 1.806 8.3% 32.5% 10th Payment 1,268,890

6 01/15/14 Wed $30,018,633 $96,892,571 $110,000,000 $60,900,000.00 1.806 8.2% 38.0% 11th Payment 1,319,645

7 01/18/14 Sat $35,561,687 $116,812,330 $130,000,000 $72,000,000.00 1.806 9.6% 44.0% 12th Payment 1,372,431

8 01/22/14 Wed $34,521,427 $135,500,801 $151,000,000 $83,600,000.00 1.806 9.4% 49.3% 13th Payment 1,427,328

9 01/25/14 Sat $41,144,871 $157,774,930 $186,000,000 $103,000,000.00 1.806 11.1% 54.9% 14th Payment 1,484,421

10 01/29/14 Wed $44,708,701 $181,978,368 $216,000,000 $119,600,000.00 1.806 12.0% 60.3% 15th Payment 1,543,798

11 02/01/14 Sat $56,162,749 $212,382,554 $250,000,000 $138,400,000.00 1.806 14.8% 66.2% 16th Payment 1,605,550

12 02/05/14 Wed $89,417,401 $257,559,675 $400,000,000 $221,500,000.00 1.806 22.5% 73.8% 17th Payment 1,669,772

13 02/08/14 Sat $154,447,561 $335,592,541 $550,000,000 $304,500,000.00 1.806 35.6% 83.1% 18th Payment 1,736,563

14 02/12/14 Wed $345,598,257 $510,202,112 $500,000,000 $276,900,000.00 1.806 62.7% 93.7% 19th Payment 1,806,025

15 02/15/14 Sat $347,507,012 $685,776,060 $0.00 1.806 62.9% 97.7% 20th Payment 1,878,266

16 02/19/14 Wed $863,995,642 $1,122,299,989 $0.00 1.806 91.5% 99.8% 21st Payment 1,953,397

17 02/22/14 Sat $955,644,283 $1,605,128,346 $0.00 1.806 93.5% 100.0% 22nd Payment 2,031,533

18 02/26/14 Wed $1,231,193,790 $2,227,174,944 $0.00 1.806 97.0% 100.0% 23rd Payment 2,112,794

19 03/01/14 Sat $1,385,684,210 $2,927,276,062 $0.00 1.806 98.1% 100.0% 24th Payment 2,197,306

20 03/05/14 Wed $1,846,790,684 $3,860,345,959 $0.00 1.806 99.5% 100.0% 25th Payment 2,285,198

21 03/08/14 Sat $2,147,810,526 $4,945,502,693 $0.00 1.806 99.8% 100.0% 26th Payment 2,376,606

22 03/12/14 Wed $2,954,865,095 $6,438,414,528 $0.00 1.806 100.0% 100.0% 27th Payment 2,471,671

28th Payment 2,570,537

29th Payment 2,673,359

30th Payment 2,780,293

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $22,100,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 12/27/2013


